

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

	Mr. VIKAS SHARMA		State Bank of India
	vikaspocketsharma@gmail.com		JODHPUR, IA FORCE STATION (JODHPUR),JODHPUR,,RAJASTHAN
	SMQ-973/04,SAHU ENCLAVE,AIR FORCE STATION JODHPUR,JODHPUR,342011		Branch Code : 3649 Branch Name : INDIAN AIR FORCE Branch Email ID : sbi.03649@sbi.co.in Branch Phone : 9216037236
	Date of Statement : 16-08-2026		CIF Number : 85756205938 Account Number : 20063246136 Product : SB DSP GOLD IFSC Code : SBIN0003649 Currency : INR Account Status : OPEN CKYCR Number : Not Available MICR Code : 342002004
	Clear Balance : 1,076.46CR Uncleared Amount : 0.00 +MOD Bal : 0.00 Lien : 1017.0 Limit : 0.00 Monthly Avg Balance : 0.00 Interest Rate : 2.50 % p.a. Drawing Power : 0.00		Nominee Name : Naina Sharma
	Account open Date : 23/07/2011		

Statement From : 30-01-2026 to 16-08-2026

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
30/01/2026	30/01/2026	CEMTEX DEP CDS AFCAO	-	-	46,533.00	47,550.38
30/01/2026	30/01/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/698326746555/SHUBAM S/HDFC/9682563433/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	4,000.00	-	43,550.38
30/01/2026	30/01/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/396352275113/NAINA S/SBIN/nainasharm/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	31,000.00	-	12,550.38

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
30/01/2026	30/01/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/603003247771/SHAGUN D/YESB/q069084716/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	60.00	-	12,490.38
30/01/2026	30/01/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/603003256904/Malam Si/YESB/paytmqr6yg/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	15.00	-	12,475.38
30/01/2026	30/01/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/396357233147/BHARAT /SBIN/9982826560/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	500.00	-	11,975.38
30/01/2026	30/01/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/396361649525/Vikas Sh/hdfc/5010081315/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	10,950.00	-	1,025.38
30/01/2026	30/01/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/603040607291/INNOFIN /YESB/lendencub/Coll 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1.00	-	1,024.38
31/01/2026	31/01/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/603121303457/ICN-XX299- LENDENCL/Loan Disb 0098328162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	18,584.00	19,608.38
31/01/2026	31/01/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/396463185616/DEEPAK /YESB/q163923091/Sent 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	4,500.00	-	15,108.38
31/01/2026	31/01/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/698447896222/Mr MANOJ/MAHB/manojbhatt/Sent 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	12,000.00	-	3,108.38
31/01/2026	31/01/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/698448083651/NAINA S/SBIN/nainasharm/Sent 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	2,000.00	-	1,108.38
01/02/2026	01/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/603215474248/Vikas Sh/hdfc/5010081315/Sent 0097696162090 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	91.00	-	1,017.38
02/02/2026	02/02/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/603321117075/IDF-XX991- CASHFREE/SIGNZYTEC 0098302162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,018.38

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
03/02/2026	03/02/2026	CEMTEX DEP UPI/RRRC/603040607291/300126/ 020226	-	-	1.00	1,019.38
05/02/2026	05/02/2026	CEMTEX DEP CDS AFCAO	-	-	20,645.00	21,664.38
05/02/2026	05/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/299570152823/SHAIK SU/TMBL/shaik.470@/Sent 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	2,200.00	-	19,464.38
05/02/2026	05/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/603644071273/SHAGUN D/YESB/q897287744/Sent 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	171.00	-	19,293.38
06/02/2026	06/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/603746697900/SHAGUN D/YESB/q403009102/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	12.00	-	19,281.38
06/02/2026	06/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/299599787534/PAISABAZ/ AIRP/paisabazaa/Payv 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	21.00	-	19,260.38
06/02/2026	06/02/2026	DIRECT DR 0038817833014 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	18,000.00	-	1,260.38
06/02/2026	06/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/396780536356/KAMLESH /PUNB/9929016090/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	12.00	-	1,248.38
06/02/2026	06/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/603749776450/DEEPAKSI/ YESB/paytmqr6wm/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	12.00	-	1,236.38
06/02/2026	06/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/603749910737/RAMESH/Y ESB/q456934297/Sent u 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	22.00	-	1,214.38
07/02/2026	07/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/698876060254/Mr GAMBH/CBIN/9069207849/Sent 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	40.00	-	1,174.38
07/02/2026	07/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/396860035991/KOMAL/PU NB/8865061072/Sent us 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	20.00	-	1,154.38

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
08/02/2026	08/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/396921135417/Ashwani /YESB/q787126076/Sent 0097696162090 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	30.00	-	1,124.38
09/02/2026	09/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/698989534057/Vikas Sh/hdfc/5010081315/Sent 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	100.00	-	1,024.38
16/02/2026	16/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/604716802989/Vikas Sh/hdfc/5010081315/Sent 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	7.00	-	1,017.38
27/02/2026	27/02/2026	CEMTEX DEP CDS AFCAO	-	-	52,125.00	53,142.38
27/02/2026	27/02/2026	DIRECT DR 0038817833014 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	18,000.00	-	35,142.38
27/02/2026	27/02/2026	WDL TFR SBIY226058092136961648551/P/ Transfer to Family or 0038773397095 OF Mrs. NAINA SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	34,000.00	-	1,142.38
27/02/2026	27/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/605888884436/DEEPAKSI/ YESB/paytmqr6wm/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	36.00	-	1,106.38
27/02/2026	27/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/605888997320/Vikas Sh/hdfc/5010081315/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	85.00	-	1,021.38
28/02/2026	28/02/2026	DEP TFR UPI/CR/201023765184/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/Sent 0097737162096 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	4,250.00	5,271.38
28/02/2026	28/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/605900413464/DEEPAKSI/ YESB/paytmqr6wn/Sent 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	60.00	-	5,211.38
28/02/2026	28/02/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/201035815404/Rishav K/CNRB/dt777@ptye/NA 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	4,000.00	-	1,211.38
01/03/2026	01/03/2026	DEP TFR UPI/CR/201038091607/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/Sent 0097738162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	4,500.00	5,711.38

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
01/03/2026	01/03/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/600132805335/GUNDU M/HDFC/8499922109/Sent 0097696162090 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	4,500.00	-	1,211.38
10/03/2026	10/03/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/606917018531/ICN-XX208- MAHASHAK/msfimps1 0098308162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,212.38
10/03/2026	10/03/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/606917020083/ICN-XX208- MAHASHAK/msfimps1 0098308162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	5,291.00	6,503.38
10/03/2026	10/03/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/606969390184/RAMESH/Y ESB/q095589592/Sent u 0097691162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	120.00	-	6,383.38
10/03/2026	10/03/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/398689842378/Vikas Sh/hdfc/5010081315/Sent 0097691162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	5,000.00	-	1,383.38
10/03/2026	10/03/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/606970744927/Vikas Sh/hdfc/5010081315/Sent 0097691162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	300.00	-	1,083.38
11/03/2026	11/03/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/607074815342/Mr BALB/YESB/q598952577/Sent 0097692162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	58.00	-	1,025.38
13/03/2026	13/03/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/607249673243/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/NA 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	8.00	-	1,017.38
25/03/2026	25/03/2026	INTEREST CREDIT	-	-	8.00	1,025.38
27/03/2026	27/03/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/608615376877/Inner Bh/YESB/m22y6zfbcg/Coll 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	7.00	-	1,018.38
02/04/2026	02/04/2026	CEMTEX DEP CDS AFCAO	-	-	50,606.00	51,624.38
02/04/2026	02/04/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/609275050324/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/NA 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	50,606.00	-	1,018.38

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
02/04/2026	02/04/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/609211464270/ICN-XX208- MAHASHAK/msfimps1 0098318162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,019.38
02/04/2026	02/04/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/609276243410/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/NA 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1.00	-	1,018.38
02/04/2026	02/04/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/609217369306/ICN-XX208- MAHASHAK/msfimps1 0098318162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	12,347.00	13,365.38
02/04/2026	02/04/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/609278776965/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/NA 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	12,345.00	-	1,020.38
30/04/2026	30/04/2026	CEMTX DEP CDS AFCAO	-	-	52,429.00	53,449.38
30/04/2026	30/04/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/301679289344/NAINA S/SBIN/nainasharm/Sent 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	4,400.00	-	49,049.38
30/04/2026	30/04/2026	DIRECT DR 0038817833014 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	18,000.00	-	31,049.38
30/04/2026	30/04/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/603682188400/Mr BALB/YESB/q875650595/Sent 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	30.00	-	31,019.38
30/04/2026	30/04/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/612076812037/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/NA 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	30,000.00	-	1,019.38
30/04/2026	30/04/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/612017901746/IDF-XX991- CASHFREE/SIGNZYTEC 0098318162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,020.38
30/04/2026	30/04/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/612082275414/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/NA 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1.00	-	1,019.38
01/05/2026	01/05/2026	DEP TFR UPI/CR/612185581952/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/UPI 0097736162097 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	30.00	1,049.38

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
01/05/2026	01/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/612181862060/RAMESH/Y ESB/q095589592/Sent u 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	26.00	-	1,023.38
02/05/2026	02/05/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/612214000383/nsp-XX000- NSDLPB S/BeneVal-S 0098328162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.06	1,024.44
02/05/2026	02/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/612290514589/Vikas Sh/hdfc/5010081315/Sent 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1.00	-	1,023.44
08/05/2026	08/05/2026	CEMTEX DEP BY SALARY	-	-	33,750.00	34,773.44
08/05/2026	08/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/205685742601/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/Sent 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	15,690.00	-	19,083.44
08/05/2026	08/05/2026	ACH CHARGES	-	59.00	-	19,024.44
09/05/2026	09/05/2026	CEMTEX DEP CDS AFCAO	-	-	3,696.00	22,720.44
09/05/2026	09/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/302215357416/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/Sent 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	3,690.00	-	19,030.44
09/05/2026	09/05/2026	DIRECT DR 0038817833014 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	18,000.00	-	1,030.44
09/05/2026	09/05/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/612913009115/nsp-XX000- NSDLPB S/BeneVal-S 0098328162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.09	1,031.53
10/05/2026	10/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/613034635970/Ashwani /YESB/q787126076/Sent 0097696162090 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	12.00	-	1,019.53
11/05/2026	11/05/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/613126027739/RNB-XX667- MAHAVIRA/MahaviraF 0098302162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	907.00	1,926.53
11/05/2026	11/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/109789721969/Raja cha/AIRP/57d78j9049/na 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	900.00	-	1,026.53

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
11/05/2026	11/05/2026	ACH CHARGES TO TRANSFER INB E mandate SBIN7011105261069859000	-	9.53	-	1,017.00
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	DEP TFR 0045211038996 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	5,60,000.00	5,61,017.00
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	WDL TFR IMPS/614514995065/HDFC- xx844-Vikas Sh/Loan Rep 0098286162096 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	50,000.00	-	5,11,017.00
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	WDL TFR SBIY226145143122560159167 P Loan Repayment 0038817833014 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	68,500.00	-	4,42,517.00
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	WDL TFR IMPS/614515536728/HDFC- xx844-Vikas Sh/Loan Rep 0098286162096 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1,20,000.00	-	3,22,517.00
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	DEBIT SBIGEN GOT SBIGN03261202614588127940	-	13,199.00	-	3,09,318.00
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	WDL TFR SBIY226145152916940201459/P/ Transfer to Family or 0038773397095 OF Mrs. NAINA SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	15,750.00	-	2,93,568.00
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/109879980942/SOLOMON /UTIB/solomoncap/na 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	38,647.36	-	2,54,920.64
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/109880095783/MANSI VI/BARB/bhattmans/na 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	53,000.00	-	2,01,920.64
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	WDL TFR IMPS/614519729686/HDFC- xx844-Vikas Sh/Loan Rep 0098286162096 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1,20,000.00	-	81,920.64
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	WDL TFR SBIY226145204804283167836/P/ Loan Repayment 0020088223302 OF Mr. SUBHASH SINGH AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	80,000.00	-	1,920.64
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	DEP TFR NEFT*HDFC0000001*HDFCH0101 6773348*VIKAS SHARMA*BA 0099509044300 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	10,000.00	11,920.64

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/109881532995/SUBHASH /SBIN/sam.thakur/na 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	6,000.00	-	5,920.64
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	DEP TFR UPI/CR/614575183224/MR VIKAS/NESF/9596621403/Paym 0097732162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	20.00	5,940.64
25/05/2026	25/05/2026	ACH CHARGES	-	49.47	-	5,891.17
27/05/2026	27/05/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/614700529587/NES-XX246- SHARMA V/imps 0098313162099 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	35,000.00	40,891.17
27/05/2026	27/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/109889189792/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/na 0097692162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	38,000.00	-	2,891.17
27/05/2026	27/05/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/614762427531/RE1-XX844- VIKAS SH/IMPS tran 0098313162099 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	38,000.00	40,891.17
27/05/2026	27/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/109890618901/ashok ku/JAKA/jkbmerc002/na 0097692162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	25.00	-	40,866.17
28/05/2026	28/05/2026	DEP TFR UPI/CR/614898298289/MR VIKAS/NESF/9596621403/self 0097735162098 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	22,000.00	62,866.17
28/05/2026	28/05/2026	SWEEP TFR DR 0045220595672 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	25,000.00	-	37,866.17
29/05/2026	29/05/2026	CEMTX DEP CDS AFCAO	-	-	44,667.00	82,533.17
29/05/2026	29/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/109902026073/NAINA S/SBIN/nainasharm/na 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	52,000.00	-	30,533.17
29/05/2026	29/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/614912518861/BHARTI A/AIRP/airtelcomm/Paym 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1,123.36	-	29,409.81

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
29/05/2026	29/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/109904841590/TAPESH K/SBIN/9458588822/na 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	5,030.00	-	24,379.81
29/05/2026	29/05/2026	WDL TFR 0038817833014 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1,017.00	-	23,362.81
29/05/2026	29/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/109905260890/PRASHAN T/SBIN/7002843522/na 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	6,000.00	-	17,362.81
29/05/2026	29/05/2026	SWEEP TRF CREDIT 0045220595672 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	25,000.00	42,362.81
29/05/2026	29/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/614990944944/VERTEX S/INDB/pos.113758/UPI 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	30,000.00	-	12,362.81
30/05/2026	30/05/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/615063743271/RE1-XX844- VIKAS SH/IMPS tran 0098328162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	80,000.00	92,362.81
30/05/2026	30/05/2026	WDL TFR IMPS/615007616119/NESF-xx246- Vikas/Deposit 0098296162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	50,000.00	-	42,362.81
31/05/2026	31/05/2026	DIRECT DR 0045211038996 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	9,811.00	-	32,551.81
31/05/2026	31/05/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/615164461584/RE1-XX844- VIKAS SH/IMPS tran 0098333162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	35,000.00	67,551.81
31/05/2026	31/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/615104398937/BLYNK VI/INDB/pos.530768/UPI 0097696162090 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	65,000.00	-	2,551.81
31/05/2026	31/05/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/109917490814/NARENDR A/YESB/paytmqr6eb/na 0097696162090 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	50.00	-	2,501.81
01/06/2026	01/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/615202658066/NES-XX246- SHARMA V/imps 0098302162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	30,000.00	32,501.81

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
01/06/2026	01/06/2026	WDL TFR IMPS/615207882077/BKID-xx026- Polempel/Business 0098286162096 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	29,000.00	-	3,501.81
01/06/2026	01/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/615207882077/BKID-xx026- Polempel/Business 0098286162096 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	29,000.00	32,501.81
01/06/2026	01/06/2026	WDL TFR IMPS/615207884465/BKID-xx026- Polempel/Transfer 0098286162096 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	29,000.00	-	3,501.81
01/06/2026	01/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/615207884465/BKID-xx026- Polempel/Transfer 0098286162096 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	29,000.00	32,501.81
01/06/2026	01/06/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/615295240410/BLYNK VI/INDB/pos.530768/Paym 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	25,000.00	-	7,501.81
01/06/2026	01/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/615214275696/ICN-XX208- MAHASHAK/msfimps1 0098302162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	7,502.81
01/06/2026	01/06/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/615275655226/MR VIKAS/NESF/9596621403/SR94 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	6,480.00	-	1,022.81
01/06/2026	01/06/2026	ACH CHARGES TO TRANSFER INB E mandate SBIN7010106261071661000	-	5.81	-	1,017.00
04/06/2026	04/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/615521647981/ICN-XX208- MAHASHAK/msfimps1 0098318162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,018.00
04/06/2026	04/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/615521674669/ICN-XX208- MAHASHAK/msfimps1 0098318162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	8,819.00	9,837.00
04/06/2026	04/06/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/615531536963/VIKAS SH/HDFC/vikasdgrea/UPI 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	8,700.00	-	1,137.00
04/06/2026	04/06/2026	ACH CHARGES	-	112.19	-	1,024.81

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
05/06/2026	05/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/615686918777/ybp-XX173- CASHFREE/SIGNZY TE 0098323162097 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,025.81
05/06/2026	05/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/615622076361/ICN-XX136- DEVUNI /IMPSXICIC 0098323162097 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	22,050.00	23,075.81
06/06/2026	06/06/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/615793664086/VIKAS SH/HDFC/vikasdgrea/UPI 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	22,000.00	-	1,075.81
13/06/2026	13/06/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/616493162276/MR VIKAS/NESF/9596621403/SRbf 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	50.00	-	1,025.81
19/06/2026	19/06/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/653624745635/MR VIKAS/NESF/9596621403/UPI 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	8.00	-	1,017.81
24/06/2026	24/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/617590209878/SMF-XX453- CASHFREE/Payout 0098313162099 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,018.81
25/06/2026	25/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/617614315472/ICN-XX421- AVINASH /IMPSXICIC 0098318162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	22,315.00	23,333.81
25/06/2026	25/06/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/617630231438/MR VIKAS/NESF/9596621403/SRe8 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	22,000.00	-	1,333.81
25/06/2026	25/06/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/617614596547/VIKAS SH/HDFC/vikasdgrea/UPI 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	300.00	-	1,033.81
25/06/2026	25/06/2026	INTEREST CREDIT	-	-	19.00	1,052.81
26/06/2026	26/06/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/125344234495/VIKAS SH/HDFC/nainapocke/UPI 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	35.00	-	1,017.81
30/06/2026	30/06/2026	CEMTEX DEP CDS AFCAO	-	-	50,260.00	51,277.81

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
30/06/2026	30/06/2026	WDL TFR IMPS/618107826779/HDFC- xx844-Vikas Sh/Loan Rep 0098288162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	50,260.00	-	1,017.81
30/06/2026	30/06/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/618198065128/SMF-XX444- API Bank/Payout 0098308162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,018.81
09/07/2026	09/07/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/619009967544/NES-XX246- SHARMA V/imps 0098318162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	15,000.00	16,018.81
09/07/2026	09/07/2026	WDL TFR SBIY200000101260709027415 RTPL DDE Stamp Duty 0097149162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	2,125.00	-	13,893.81
09/07/2026	09/07/2026	DEP TFR 0045360581433 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	8,50,000.00	8,63,893.81
09/07/2026	09/07/2026	WDL TFR SBIY226190154219706410323/P/ Bill Payment 0020088223302 OF Mr. SUBHASH SINGH AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	75,000.00	-	7,88,893.81
09/07/2026	09/07/2026	WDL TFR NEFT UTR NO: SBIN326190065039 0097159044305 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	5,00,000.00	-	2,88,893.81
09/07/2026	09/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/110184869724/HARISH /SBIN/harish4065/na 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	2,000.00	-	2,86,893.81
09/07/2026	09/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619025592740/Salaryon/ UTIB/salaryonti/Repa 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	42,660.18	-	2,44,233.63
09/07/2026	09/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/126006173390/SOLOMON /UTIB/solomoncap/UPI 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	47,942.36	-	1,96,291.27
09/07/2026	09/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/110187288303/TAPESH K/SBIN/9458588822/na 0097693162093 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1,030.00	-	1,95,261.27

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
10/07/2026	10/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619143086043/SANJEEV /SBIN/rahi8607@o/UPI 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1,200.00	-	1,94,061.27
10/07/2026	10/07/2026	WDL TFR INB Zerodha Broking Limited 0038340095824 OF ZERODHA BROKING LIMITE AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	80,000.00	-	1,14,061.27
10/07/2026	10/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/126040676245/ZERODHA /HDFC/zerodhabro/UPI 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1.00	-	1,14,060.27
10/07/2026	10/07/2026	DEP TFR UPI/CR/103644056361/ZERODHA /HDFC/zerodhabro/Zero 0097736162097 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,14,061.27
10/07/2026	10/07/2026	DIRECT DR 0045211038996 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	9,811.00	-	1,04,250.27
10/07/2026	10/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/126069234035/CHANDU/Y ESB/q224242379/UPI 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1,500.00	-	1,02,750.27
10/07/2026	10/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/126082154953/Mr Ankit/MAHB/ankit3839@/UPI 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	50,000.00	-	52,750.27
10/07/2026	10/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619146234106/Viru ent/AIRP/8796670745/Paym 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	40,000.00	-	12,750.27
12/07/2026	12/07/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/619308169639/NES-XX246- SHARMA V/imps 0098333162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	20,000.00	32,750.27
13/07/2026	13/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619443733437/VIKAS SH/HDFC/vikasdgrea/UPI 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	20.00	-	32,730.27
13/07/2026	13/07/2026	DEP TFR UPI/CR/126201341333/VIKAS SH/HDFC/vikasdgrea/UPI 0097732162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	200.00	32,930.27

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
13/07/2026	13/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619438505178/DEVRAJ B/PUNB/0519300a02/UPI 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	1,500.00	-	31,430.27
13/07/2026	13/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619482329744/NANDLAL /UNBA/bharatpe.9/Pay 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	50.00	-	31,380.27
13/07/2026	13/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/656034071434/KESHAV F/UTIB/gpay-11251/UPI 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	40.00	-	31,340.27
13/07/2026	13/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619484145166/SHREE BA/YESB/paytmqr281/UPI 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	544.00	-	30,796.27
13/07/2026	13/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619487174792/DEEPANS H/barb/3000020000/UPI 0097690162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	22,000.00	-	8,796.27
14/07/2026	14/07/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/619418216995/NES-XX246- SHARMA V/imps 0098308162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	24,000.00	32,796.27
14/07/2026	14/07/2026	DEP TFR UPI/CR/619565243763/VIKAS SH/HDFC/9596621403/Paym 0097733162090 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	4,000.00	36,796.27
14/07/2026	14/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619587411880/DEEPANS H/barb/3000020000/UPI 0097691162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	35,000.00	-	1,796.27
14/07/2026	14/07/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/619595177456/SMF-XX453- CASHFREE/Payout 0098308162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,797.27
14/07/2026	14/07/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/619501029693/ICN-XX421- AVINASH /IMPSXICIC 0098308162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	31,311.00	33,108.27
14/07/2026	14/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619567361155/slice sm/NESF/sliceaddmo/UPI 0097691162095 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	30,000.00	-	3,108.27

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
15/07/2026	15/07/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/619657914393/ybp-XX164-ZERODHA /202607156 0098313162099 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	79,800.00	82,908.27
15/07/2026	15/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619641174355/BLYNK VI/INDB/pos.530768/UPI 0097692162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	80,000.00	-	2,908.27
15/07/2026	15/07/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/619615099581/ICN-XX208- MAHASHAK/msfimps2 0098313162099 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	2,909.27
15/07/2026	15/07/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/619615109180/ICN-XX208- MAHASHAK/msfimps2 0098313162099 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	8,819.00	11,728.27
15/07/2026	15/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/656261931396/SHARMA V/NESF/vikasdgreauPI 0097692162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	10,700.00	-	1,028.27
19/07/2026	19/07/2026	DEP TFR UPI/CR/126514607361/VIKAS SH/HDFC/vikasdgreauPI 0097737162096 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	120.00	1,148.27
19/07/2026	19/07/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/619961287466/ybp-XX701- DSG/API TXN 0098328162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	20,286.00	21,434.27
19/07/2026	19/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/619919205913/SHARMA V/NESF/vikasdgreauPI 0097695162091 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	20,000.00	-	1,434.27
19/07/2026	19/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/620062521395/Mr BALB/YESB/q875650595/UPI 0097696162090 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	25.00	-	1,409.27
19/07/2026	19/07/2026	WDL TFR INB E mandate 0035465570711 OF GOVT CORP PAYMENTS AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	59.00	-	1,350.27
22/07/2026	22/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/620333658202/VATIKA I/YESB/paytmqr5d3/UPI 0097692162094 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	200.00	-	1,150.27

Value Date	Post Date	Details	Ref No/ Cheque No	₹ Debit	₹ Credit	Balance
24/07/2026	24/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/620580588612/MR VIKAS/NESF/9596621403/SR30 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	120.00	-	1,030.27
31/07/2026	31/07/2026	CEMTEX DEP CDS AFCAO	-	-	66,401.00	67,431.27
31/07/2026	31/07/2026	WDL TFR UPI/DR/621244610097/SHARMA V/NESF/vikasdgrea/UPI 0097694162092 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	56,600.00	-	10,831.27
01/08/2026	01/08/2026	DIRECT DR 0045211038996 OF Mr. VIKAS SHARMA AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	9,811.00	-	1,020.27
05/08/2026	05/08/2026	DEP TFR IMPS/621776554636/ybp-XX173- CASHFREE/ACHIEVER 0098313162099 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	1.00	1,021.27
08/08/2026	08/08/2026	DEP TFR NEFT*UTIB0000052*AXNPN22096 225504*ZERODHA BROKING 0099509044300 AT 03649 INDIAN AIR FORCE STATION, JODHPUR	-	-	55.19	1,076.46

Statement Summary : 30-01-2026 To 16-08-2026					
Brought Forward (₹)	Dr Count	Cr Count	Total Debits (₹)	Total Credits (₹)	Closing Balance (₹)
1,017.38CR	123	62	24,66,800.26	24,66,859.34	1,076.46CR

- Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit Card number, PIN (Personal Identification number), OTP (One-Time Password), Username or Password with anyone via email, SMS, phone call, or any other medium. Bank never asks for such information.
- If your account is operated by a Power of Attorney holder, please review the transactions with extra care.
- This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.